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Vercelli 29 09 24

Ordinato per num. pilota

Num. Pos.
3 10
4 11
6 12

11 1
15 2
17 13
28 14
47 3
67 15
75 16
81 17
81 4
99 5
108 6
133 18
333 7
369 19
423 8
731 20
737 21
888 22
929 9

>

Pilota

POLLARA Pietro
SMERALDO Andrea S.
BARALE Roberto
NOVARINO Norman
PASTA Igor T.
VAGADORE Mauro
BISIO Riccardo
VAILATTI Nicola
TOMASONI Giovanni
PICCO Marco
BAZURRO Claudio
PROVENZANO Giuseppe
ROASIO Simone
VINOTTO Valerio
ODDONE Diego
CIOCCA Andrea
ROSSI Andrea
PAOLILLO Cristian
BARNINI Filippo
PIOPPO Maurizio
CASATI Andrea
OTTAVIANI Omar

FILTERS

© MGM Timing

Elenco partenti (22)

Categoria

MX2 Superveteran
MX1 Superveteran
MX1 Superveteran
MX2 Veteran

MX2 Veteran

MX1 Superveteran
MX2 Superveteran
MX1 Veteran

MX1 Superveteran
MX1 Superveteran
MX2 Superveteran
MX1 Veteran

MX1 Veteran

MX1 Veteran

MX2 Superveteran
MX1 Veteran

MX2 Superveteran
MX2 Veteran

MX2 Superveteran
MX1 Superveteran
MX2 Superveteran
MX2 Veteran

Motoclub - Team
Made Of Moto

La Guardia

Ceva

Orbassano Racing
Unione Sportiva Armeniese
Dirty Bike

Don Bosco Arenzano
Orbassano Racing
Galliate

Fossano

Alta Val Trebbia
Orbassano Racing
Fossano

Segno

Calvari

Dirty Bike

Liguria Racing
Orbassano Racing
Alassio

Ceva

Dirty Bike

Fast Cross

Esposto ore : 09:02

MOTORI

IR (705

Vercelli, domenica 29 settembre 2024

GAMPIONATO

Federazione
Motociclistica
Italiana

Veteran_SuperVeteran - Prove Cronometrate

Moto
Husqgvarna
KTM
Honda
Fantic
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Husqvarna
Honda
Honda
KTM
Honda
Honda
Yamaha

Honda

mgmkiming

Transp .
25145
25143
25124
25119
25132
25144
25139
25105
25142
25122
25141
25128
25138
25111
25113
25106
25135
25127
21237
25126
25109
25133
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